ZHENGZHOU TIEI EXTRACTION
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
solution provider of
liquid liquid mixing and separation
Company Introduction
Profile| History | Culture
01
Research & Development

different density and viscosity feed liquid
systems, providing the flexibility required to
handle specific gravity differences, and
flexibly adapting to extraction systems.
CWL650-M
Model Dia. of bowl
（mm）
Max.
mixing flux
（L/h）
inlet and
outlet dia.
（mm）
Power
（kw） Size(L×W×H)mm） Weight（kg）
CWL25-M 25 10 φ10 0.09 230×230×800 5.5
CWL50-M 50 50 DN20 0.37 400×370×900 32
CWL150-M 150 1000 DN40 1.1 620×630×1250 220
CWL250-M 250 3000 DN50 2.2 750×750×1400 240/320
CWL350-M 350 8000 DN65 3.0 950×950×1600 410/520
CWL450-M 450 15000 DN80 4.0 1070×1070×1800 820/860
CWL550-M 550 30000 DN100 4.0 1200×1200×1760 1320
CWL650-M 650 60000 DN150 5.5 1380×1380×2250 2000
CWL900-M 900 150000 DN200 11 1690×1690×2480 2500
Note:
1. The materials of machine include 304, 316L, polymer composite hybrid materials, fluorine materials, etc. Customzer can select equipment material based on the properties of the liquid.
2. The above table is a conventional parameter, and there may be some difference between the specific equipment parameters and the above table. Please refer to the final proposal quotation.
3. The flux in the above table is the theoretical maximum obtained under ideal conditions, and the actual operating flux is related to the properties and operating conditions of the feed liquid